
QWEST Tim Styron Main: 1−800−573−1311
9750 E. Costilla Avenue, 2nd Floor   tim.styron@qwest.com P: (303) 792−1963
Englewood, CO 80112 C: (303) 995−0635

F: (303) 792−6236
QWEST COMMUNICATION FIBER Shayne Bracken Main: 1−800−283−4237
PO Box 527   Shayne.bracken@qwest.com P: (303) 885−8867
Riverton, WY 82501

RELIANCE GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS Allen Bernier Main: (877) 740−6600
  abernier@relianceglobalcom.com P: (312) 762−7911 (Allen)
John Irlando P: (720) 891−2107 (John)
  john.irlando@ledcor.com

TW TELECOM Guido Aguillard P: (303) 566−6045
5700 SOUTH QUEBEC STREET   guido.aguillard@twtelecom.com C: (720) 490−0238
GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111−2006 F: (720) 225−5679

XCEL ENERGY (Electric) Jay Parker P: (303) 671−3919
2070 S. Valentia Street   jay.parker@xcelenergy.com F: (303) 671−3935
Denver, CO 80231

XCEL ENERGY (Gas) Michelle O’Nan Main: 1−800−895−1999
1123 W. 3rd Avenue   Michelle.t.o’nan@xcelenergy.com P: (303) 571−3358
Denver, CO 80223 C: (303) 434−7147

F: (303) 571−3166
XO COMMUNICATIONS LLC Steve Valdez P: (303) 539−1022
9706 E. EASTER AVE, Suite 100 Implementation Manager−West Region C: (303) 435−2793
ENGLEWOOD, CO  80112   steve.g.valdez@xo.com F: (720) 284−6056

CITY OF LONE TREE Steve Fletcher P: (303) 386−2198
9222 TEDDY LANE   steven.fletcher@cityoflonetree.com
LONE TREE, CO  80124 Taylor Goertz

  taylor.goertz@cityoflonetree.com

DENVER WATER Vince Gaiter P: (303) 628−6527 (Vince)
1600 WEST 12th AVENUE   Vincent.gaiter@denverwater.org C: (720) 840−4289 (Vince)
DENVER, CO  80204−3412 Don Wyman F: (303) 628−6224 (Vince)

  Don.wyman@denverwater.org P: (303) 628−6628 (Don)
F: (303) 628−6851  (Don)

EAST CHERRY CREEK VALLEY WATER Bob Irving P: (303) 693−3800, Ext. 217
& SANITATION DISTRICT   birving@eccv.org
6201 SOUTH GUN CLUB ROAD
AURORA, CO  80016−2606

MERIDIAN METROPOLITAN DISTRICT Jim Adamsson P: (303) 790−1498
12111 E BEDFORD AVE   jim.adamsson@sheaproperties.com
ENGLEWOOD, CO  80112

OMNI PARK METRO DISTRICT Dave Peak P: (303) 779−4525
  dave.peak@cliftoncpa.com

PARK MEADOWS METRO DISTRICT IRRIGATION Chuck Reid P: (303) 779−4525
8390 E. CRESCENT PARKWAY, Suite 500   chuck.reid@cliftoncpa.com
GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111

SOUTH SUBURBAN PARKS & RECREATION
6631 S. UNIVERSITY BLVD
CENTENNIAL, CO  80121

SOUTHGATE WATER SANITATION DISTRICT Duane Tinsley, District Manager P: (303) 779−0261 (Duane)
3722 EAST ORCHARD ROAD   dtinsley@southgatedistricts.org P: (303) 713−7745 (Crick)
CENTENNIAL, CO  80121−3156 Crick Sheffer, District Engineer

  csheffer@southgatedistricts.org

Utility Owner/Address Contact/e−mail Phone/Cell/Fax

ABOVE NET / MFN COMMUNICATIONS Duke Horan (ADESTA) P: 1−888−636−2778
 dhoran@ADESTAGROUP.COM

Andrea Mesiak
 amesiak@adestagroup.com"

ADESTA COMMUNICATIONS Duke Horan P: (303) 472−9027
12742 E. CALEY AVE., Unit 2B Regional Manager − Mountain Region
CENTENNIAL, CO  80111  dhoran@ADESTAGROUP.COM" F: (303) 858−9361

AT&T TRANSMISSION Tom Jakse Main: 1−800−252−1133
(Danella Engineering)  Tjakse@danella.com P: (303) 840−9771 (Tom)

(Van DeCastro for Field Meeting) C: (720) 289−5471 (Tom)
P: (303) 324−9945 (Van)

CDOT ˘ Fiber Backbone Jill Scott P: (303) 512−5805 (Jill)
  Jill.K.Scott@dot.state.co.us P: (303) 512−5804 (Rich)
Rich Sembrat
  Richard.Sembrat@dot.state.co.us

CDOT ˘ Region 1 Kevin Radel − Resident Engineer P: (303) 365−7234 (Kevin)
  Kevin.radel@dot.state.co.us P: (303) 365−7242 (Pat)
Pat Friesen − Project Manager
  Pat.friesen@dot.state.co.us

CDOT ˘ Region 1 Dave Ruble P: (303) 365−7310 (Dave)
Utilities   Dave.Ruble@dot.state.co.us P: ( 303) 365−7309 (Tracy)
18500 E. Colfax Ave. Tracy Vance F: (303) 365−7304
Aurora, CO 80011   Tracy.Vance@dot.state.co.us

CDOT ˘ Region 1 Jim Chase P: (303) 365−7312 (Daniel)
Street Lighting   Jim.Chase@dot.state.co.us

Daniel Sanchez
  Daniel.Sanchez@dot.state.co.us

CDOT ˘ Region 6 Raelene Shelly P: (303) 757−9276
Utilities   raelene.shelly@dot.state.co.us F: (303) 757−9275
2000 S. Holly
Denver, CO 80222

CDOT ˘ Region 6 Jeff Lancaster P: (303) 757−9950
Street Lighting   Jeffrey.Lancaster@dot.state.co.us

COGENT COMMUNICATIONS INC. Bob Goodrich M: (877) 875−4311
P: (303) 956−0161

1670 BROADWAY #490  bgoodrich@Cogent.com
DENVER, CO  80202

COMCAST Kevin Young Main: 1−888−824−4024
6850 S. Tucson Way  Kevin_Young@cable.comcast.com P: (720) 281−8666
Englewood, CO  80112

DOUGLAS COUNTY GOVERNMENTS Alex Larson P: (303) 660−7487
  Alarson@douglas.co.us P: (303) 660−7490
Sean Owens
  Sowends@douglas.co.us

E470 AUTHORITY Micheli Watson Main: (303) 210−8524
22470 E. 6th PARKWAY, Suite 100  mwatson@e−470.com P: (303) 537−3747
AURORA, CO  80018

INVERNESS WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT Scott Barnett P: (303) 790−7434
INVERNESS DRIVE EAST, Suite 200  scott@mulhernmre.com
ENGLEWOOD, CO  80112

LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS Rick Benge Main: 1−800−441−0223
1025 ELDORADO BOULEVARD  Rick.Benge@Level3.com P: (303) 326−7569
BROOMFIELD, CO  80021 C: (303) 386−6079

MCI Erik Baker Main: 1−800−289−3427
(VERIZON BUSINESS)  erik.baker@verizonbusiness.com P: (972) 729−6079
2400 North Glenville Drive Map Request: C: (903) 357−3282
Richardson, TX 75082  investigations@verizonbusiness.com F: (571) 918−7554
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